Premier Thermoplastic Brake Lines
Flexible
Non Corrosive Thermoplastic
Working Pressure 3,000 PSI
Brass Corrosion Resistance Fittings
Meets All FMVSS 106 Requirements
Note: Custom Lengths Available
Part Number Description
PBL025 Brake Line, 25” Long With Male Fittings on Both Ends
PBL045 Brake Line, 45” Long With Male Fittings on Both Ends
PBL084 Brake Line, 84” Long With Male Fittings on Both Ends
PBL153 Brake Line, 153” Long With Male Fittings on Both Ends
PBL163 Brake Line, 163” Long With Male Fittings on Both Ends
PBL177 Brake Line, 177” Long With Male Fittings on Both Ends
PBL201 Brake Line, 201” Long With Male Fittings on Both Ends
PBL212 Brake Line, 212” Long With Male Fittings on Both Ends
PBL228 Brake Line, 228” Long With Male Fittings on Both Ends
PBL252 Brake Line, 252” Long With Male Fittings on Both Ends
PBL260 Brake Line, 260” Long With Male Fittings on Both Ends
PBLT Three Way Brass Divider Block With Mounting Flange